Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks and Tourism
2021 Fall 30+ Adult Basketball League

RECREATION,\®
<§: L \j * Coach Team
1 MJ Estep Bottom of the 5

2 Andre Nelson 30 and Over

3 Tom Bubonovich |Bombers

4 Christopher Leach |Team Kael

5 A. Wills Mamba Mentality

Playoffs are tentatively scheduled to be held Jan 27 (Semi-Finals) & Feb 3 (Championship)

Thu, October 21, 2021
6:15PM 1 VS 4 Davis
7:45PM 3 VS 2 Davis

BYE -5

Thu, October 28, 2021
6:15PM 2 VS 5 Davis
7:45PM 3 VS 1 Davis

BYE -4

Thu, November 04, 2021
6:15PM 2 VS 1 Davis
745PM 5 VS 4 Davis

BYE-3

Thu, November 18, 2021
6:15PM 1 VS 5 Davis
7:45PM 4 VS 3 Davis

BYE - 2

Thu, December 02, 2021
6:15PM 4 VS 2 Davis
7:45PM 5 VS 3 Davis

BYE-1

Thu, December 09, 2021
6:15PM 2 VS 3 Davis
7:45PM 4 VS 1 Davis

BYE-5

Thu, December 16, 2021
6:15PM 1 VS 3 Davis
7:45PM 5 VS 2 Davis

BYE -4

Thu, January 06, 2022
6:15PM 4 VS 5 Davis
7:45PM 1 VS 2 Davis

BYE-3

Thu, January 13, 2022
6:15PM 3 VS 4 Davis
7:45PM 5 VS 1 Davis

BYE - 2

Thu, January 20, 2022
6:15PM 3 VS 5 Davis
7:45PM 2 VS 4 Davis

BYE-1



